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High School Enrollments in New Hampshire Public Schools
As of October 1, 2011

0-200 Pupils (19)

Colebrook

Gorham Randolph Shelburne Coop
Hinsdale

Lincoln-Woodstock Cooperative

Lisbon Regional

Northumberland

PACE Career Academy (Pembroke)
Pittsburg

Pittsfield

Profile

Bud Carlson Academy (Rochester)
Sunapee

*Academy of Science and Design Charter Sch
*Cocheco Arts & Technology Charter Academy
*CSlI Charter School

*Great Bay eLearning Charter School
*Ledyard Charter Academy

*North Country Charter Academy

*Virtual Learning Academy Charter School
Total

201-300 Pupils (7)

Epping

Haverhill Cooperative

Littleton

Milton

Moultonborough

Newmarket

Wilton-Lyndeborough Cooperative
Total

301-500 Pupils (16)

Berlin

Farmington

Franklin

Hillsboro-Deering Cooperative
Hopkinton

Inter-Lakes Cooperative
Jaffrey-Rindge Cooperative
Litchfield

Mascenic Regional
Mascoma Valley Regional
Newfound Area

Newport

Raymond

Shaker Regional

White Mountains Regional
Winnisquam Regional
Total

501-1,000 Pupils (26)
Bow
Claremont

* Denotes Charter School
** Denotes Joint Maintenance Agreement
*** Denotes Public Academy
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138
156
180
98
139
158
7
33
160
181
66

276
268
266
203
226
258
224
1,721

441
440
448
449
316
368
482
488
354
397
428
352
419
451
426
466
6,725

522
632

ortunities

Contoocook Valley

Conway

Dresden

Fall Mountain Regional
Gilford

Governor Wentworth Regional
Hollis-Brookline Cooperative
John Stark Regional
Kearsarge Regional
Laconia

Lebanon

Merrimack Valley

Milford

Monadnock Regional
Oyster River Coop

Pelham

Pembroke

Pemi-Baker Regional
Sanborn Regional
Somersworth

Souhegan Cooperative
Windham

**Prospect Mountain
***Coe-Brown Northwood Academy
Total

1,001 and up Pupils (20)
Bedford

Concord

Dover

Exeter Region Cooperative
Goffstown

Hudson

Keene

Londonderry

Manchester Central High School
Manchester Memorial High School
Manchester West High School
Merrimack

Nashua High School North
Nashua High School South
Portsmouth

Rochester

Salem

Timberlane Regional
Winnacunnet Cooperative
***Pinkerton Academy

Total

State Total Enrollments 9 - 12

Total Schools Listed

February 8, 2012

Data as of: February 8, 2012

897
850
759
568
540
799
904
750
598
623
719
890
919
592
673
619
888
684
725
570
859
695
526
718
18,519

1,327
1,785
1,433
1,698
1,191
1,390
1,558
1,701
2,235
2,012
1,296
1,435
1,798
1,953
1,100
1,430
1,498
1,413
1,219
3,114
0

61,494
88



