High School Enrollments in New Hampshire Public Schools As of October 1, 2011

0-200 Pupils (19)

<u>0-200 Pupils (19)</u>		
Colebrook	138	Cont
Gorham Randolph Shelburne Coop	156	Conv
Hinsdale	180	Dres
Lincoln-Woodstock Cooperative	98	Fall
Lisbon Regional	139	Gilfo
Northumberland	158	Gove
PACE Career Academy (Pembroke)	7	Hollis
	33	John
Pittsburg		
Pittsfield	160	Kear
Profile	181	Laco
Bud Carlson Academy (Rochester)	66	Leba
Sunapee	155	Merr
*Academy of Science and Design Charter Sch	98	Milfo
*Cocheco Arts & Technology Charter Academy	72	Mona
*CSI Charter School	38	Oyst
*Great Bay eLearning Charter School	119	Pelh
*Ledyard Charter Academy	29	Pem
*North Country Charter Academy	53	Pem
*Virtual Learning Academy Charter School	63	Sant
Total	1,943	Som
	,	Sout
201-300 Pupils (7)		Wind
Epping	276	**Pro
Haverhill Cooperative	268	***C
Littleton	266	Tota
		TOLA
Milton	203	4 00
Moultonborough	226	<u>1,00</u>
Newmarket	258	Bedf
Wilton-Lyndeborough Cooperative	224	Cond
Total	1,721	Dove
		Exet
<u>301-500 Pupils (16)</u>		Goffs
Berlin	441	Huds
Farmington	440	Keer
Franklin	448	Lonc
Hillsboro-Deering Cooperative	449	Man
Hopkinton	316	Man
Inter-Lakes Cooperative	368	Man
Jaffrey-Rindge Cooperative	482	Merr
Litchfield	488	Nash
Mascenic Regional	354	Nash
Mascoma Valley Regional	397	Ports
Newfound Area	428	Roch
Newport	352	Sale
Raymond	419	Timb
Shaker Regional	451	Winr
	431	***Pi
White Mountains Regional	-	Tota
Winnisquam Regional	466	TOLA
Total	6,725	State
<u>501-1,000 Pupils (26)</u> Bow	522	Toto
Claremont	632	Tota
Claremoni	032	

Contoocook Valley Conway Dresden Fall Mountain Regional Gilford Governor Wentworth Regional Hollis-Brookline Cooperative John Stark Regional Kearsarge Regional Laconia Lebanon Merrimack Valley Milford Monadnock Regional Oyster River Coop Pelham Pembroke Pemi-Baker Regional Sanborn Regional Somersworth Souhegan Cooperative Windham **Prospect Mountain ***Coe-Brown Northwood Academy Total	897 850 759 568 540 799 904 750 598 623 719 890 919 592 673 619 888 684 725 570 859 695 526 718 18,519
<u>1,001 and up Pupils (20)</u> Bedford Concord	1,327
Dover	1,785 1,433
Dover Exeter Region Cooperative	1,785 1,433 1,698
Dover	1,785 1,433
Dover Exeter Region Cooperative Goffstown Hudson Keene	1,785 1,433 1,698 1,191 1,390 1,558
Dover Exeter Region Cooperative Goffstown Hudson Keene Londonderry	1,785 1,433 1,698 1,191 1,390 1,558 1,701
Dover Exeter Region Cooperative Goffstown Hudson Keene Londonderry Manchester Central High School Manchester Memorial High School	1,785 1,433 1,698 1,191 1,390 1,558 1,701 2,235 2,012
Dover Exeter Region Cooperative Goffstown Hudson Keene Londonderry Manchester Central High School Manchester Memorial High School Manchester West High School	1,785 1,433 1,698 1,191 1,390 1,558 1,701 2,235 2,012 1,296
Dover Exeter Region Cooperative Goffstown Hudson Keene Londonderry Manchester Central High School Manchester Memorial High School Manchester West High School Merrimack Nashua High School North	1,785 1,433 1,698 1,191 1,390 1,558 1,701 2,235 2,012 1,296 1,435 1,798
Dover Exeter Region Cooperative Goffstown Hudson Keene Londonderry Manchester Central High School Manchester Memorial High School Manchester West High School Merrimack Nashua High School North Nashua High School South	1,785 1,433 1,698 1,191 1,390 1,558 1,701 2,235 2,012 1,296 1,435 1,798 1,953
Dover Exeter Region Cooperative Goffstown Hudson Keene Londonderry Manchester Central High School Manchester Memorial High School Manchester West High School Merrimack Nashua High School North Nashua High School South Portsmouth	1,785 1,433 1,698 1,191 1,390 1,558 1,701 2,235 2,012 1,296 1,435 1,798 1,953 1,100
Dover Exeter Region Cooperative Goffstown Hudson Keene Londonderry Manchester Central High School Manchester Memorial High School Manchester West High School Merrimack Nashua High School North Nashua High School South Portsmouth Rochester Salem	1,785 1,433 1,698 1,191 1,390 1,558 1,701 2,235 2,012 1,296 1,435 1,798 1,953 1,100 1,430 1,498
Dover Exeter Region Cooperative Goffstown Hudson Keene Londonderry Manchester Central High School Manchester Memorial High School Manchester West High School Merrimack Nashua High School North Nashua High School North Nashua High School South Portsmouth Rochester Salem Timberlane Regional	1,785 1,433 1,698 1,191 1,390 1,558 1,701 2,235 2,012 1,296 1,435 1,798 1,953 1,100 1,430 1,498 1,413
Dover Exeter Region Cooperative Goffstown Hudson Keene Londonderry Manchester Central High School Manchester Memorial High School Manchester West High School Merrimack Nashua High School North Nashua High School North Nashua High School South Portsmouth Rochester Salem Timberlane Regional Winnacunnet Cooperative ***Pinkerton Academy	1,785 1,433 1,698 1,191 1,390 1,558 1,701 2,235 2,012 1,296 1,435 1,798 1,953 1,100 1,430 1,498 1,413 1,219 3,114
Dover Exeter Region Cooperative Goffstown Hudson Keene Londonderry Manchester Central High School Manchester Memorial High School Manchester West High School Merrimack Nashua High School North Nashua High School North Nashua High School South Portsmouth Rochester Salem Timberlane Regional Winnacunnet Cooperative	1,785 1,433 1,698 1,191 1,390 1,558 1,701 2,235 2,012 1,296 1,435 1,798 1,953 1,100 1,430 1,430 1,498 1,413 1,219
Dover Exeter Region Cooperative Goffstown Hudson Keene Londonderry Manchester Central High School Manchester Memorial High School Manchester West High School Merrimack Nashua High School North Nashua High School North Nashua High School South Portsmouth Rochester Salem Timberlane Regional Winnacunnet Cooperative ***Pinkerton Academy	1,785 1,433 1,698 1,191 1,390 1,558 1,701 2,235 2,012 1,296 1,435 1,798 1,953 1,100 1,430 1,498 1,413 1,219 3,114

* Denotes Charter School

** Denotes Joint Maintenance Agreement

*** Denotes Public Academy

Opportunity Employer - Equal Educational Opportunities 86 (32.18) \ HighSchoolEnroll 11-12.xls